12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

FILED

sep 18, 2013
Disciplinary
Board
||]n|:ket# 012 |
BEFORE THE
DISCIPLINARY BOARD
OF THE
WASHINGTON SUPREME COURT
Inre Proceeding No. 19#00027
Alan E. Harvey, ORDER ON STIPULATION TO

REPRIMAND AND PROBATION
Lawyer (Bar No. 25785).

ELC 9.1(d}(3) and 9.1(d)(1), it is hereby ORDERED that the stipulation is approved.

Page 1

Order on Stipulation Yu\\mﬁ

Having reviewed the September 13, 2019 Stipulation to Reprimand and Probation under

Dated this [ézﬁay of Xﬂ;{w\ ber 2019,

(4 «bﬁﬁw M W oa
Timothy M. Moran
Hearing Officer

CERTIFICATF OF SERQVICF

| certify that | cansed 3 cooyv of the MM’B mumhmh TD %W\A’ﬂ{ M

W{M‘I“}Ik} the Office of Discinlinary Cnnnce!l and tn he mailed mmﬂh
@quoondpm s Counsel

erfifier
/ postage prepaid on the ‘%d'zy o S(MW\( ’ ﬁ)/ '
b H

o W%HM

Clerk/Cdt Disciplinary Board

\mwm whAYUll



