Sep 18, 2019

1		Disciplinary
2		Board
3		Docket # 012
4		
5		
6		
7 8	BEFORE THE DISCIPLINARY BOARD OF THE WASHINGTON SUPREME COURT	
9		
10	In re	Proceeding No. 19#00027
11	Alan E. Harvey,	ORDER ON STIPULATION TO REPRIMAND AND PROBATION
12	Lawyer (Bar No. 25785).	
13		
14	Having reviewed the September 13, 2019 Stipulation to Reprimand and Probation under	
15	ELC 9.1(d)(3) and 9.1(d)(1), it is hereby ORDERED that the stipulation is approved.	
16		
17	4	
18	Dated this 16 day of September, 2019.	
19	The AA MINING	
20	Timothy M. Moran	
21		Hearing Officer U CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
22	I certify that I caused a copy of the DEW on SARWATION TO DEPLANTED WAY	
23	to he delivered to the Office of Disciplinary Counsel and to be mailed MAMIN to The Disciplinary Respondent's Counsel	
24	postage prepaid or	n the 491 day or Schange of the day or Schange of the day or series of the day of the da

Order on Stipulation PD DOX WAN PAGE 1

Clerk/Cn to the Disciplinary Board